DCX Series
DCX S
Higher Productivity
The proven digital communication platform with
closed-loop amplitude control provides significant
benefits in performance, consistency, and higher
productivity, especially in applications requiring
a high level of process control, weld quality, and

     50/60 Hz, 1 PH 50/60 Hz, 1 PH  50/60 Hz, 1 PH
 Weight 16 lbs. / 7.25 kg   18 lbs. / 8.16 kg  22 lbs. / 10 kg
Ordering Key  DCX S   F : P M
F – Frequency
 20 = 20 kHz
 30 = 30 kHz
 40 = 40 kHz
P – Maximum Power
 0.4  =  400 W
 0.75  = 750 W
 0.8  = 800 W
 1.25 = 1.25 kW
 1.5 = 1.50 kW
 2.5 = 2.50 kW
 4.0 = 4.00 kW
M –  Mounting Style
 V = Vertical Mount
 H = Horizontal (Bench-Top) Mount
DCX S Series Specifications – Rack Mount
Dimensions
Three Power Supply Sizes
 Size Small   Medium  Large
 DCX S 40:0.8  30:1.5 20:1.25 20:2.5 20:4.0
 Frequency 40 kHz  30 kHz  20 kHz  20 kHz 20 kHz
 Peak Output Power 800 W  1500 W 1250 W  2500 W 4000 W
 Max. Continuous Power 400 W  750 W 625 W 1250 W 2000 W
 Fuse 16 A 16 A  16 A  16 A  25 A
 Line Voltage 180-253 VAC,  180-253 VAC, 200-253 VAC,
  50/60 Hz, 1 PH 50/60 Hz, 1 PH 50/60 Hz, 1 PH
 Weight 8 lbs. / 3.6 kg  12 lbs. / 5.4 kg  15 lbs. / 6.8 kg
DCX Series
Ordering Key  DCX S   F : P RM
F – Frequency
 20 = 20 kHz
 30 = 30 kHz
 40 = 40 kHz
P – Maximum Power
 0.8  = 800 W
 1.25 = 1.25 kW
 1.5 = 1.50 kW
 2.5 = 2.50 kW
 4.0 = 4.00 kW
RM – Rack Mount
 Dimension  Units mm
 a 3 HE 128
 b 21 TE 106
 c 28 TE 142
 d 42 TE 213
 e — 450
110 mm
clearance
Small
Medium
Large
a
b
c
d
e
The Branson Advantage
DCX Series
Americas
Branson Ultrasonics Corp.
41 Eagle Road
Danbury, CT 06810, USA
T: 203-796-0400
F: 203-796-0450
Europe
Branson Ultraschall
Niederlassung der Emerson
Technologies GmbH & Co. OHG
Waldstrasse 53-55
63128 Dietzenbach, Germany
T: +49-6074-497-0
F: +49-6074-497-199
Asia
Branson Ultrasonics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
758 Rong Le Dong Road
Song Jiang, Shanghai, PRC, 201613
T: 86-21-3781-0588
F: 86-21-5774-5100
©